Sheetl

4™ Annual Bob Irwin Youth Tournament

Singles
149 & below

Name

Zander Terbeest
Parker Hovda
Jaxson Hovda
Austyn Bakeberg
Tatum Kamrowski
Cody Wachter
Nyah Braam
Emily Schmidt
Parker Waugh
Kaden Habinger
Emmett Bartelt
Logan Stemig
Morgan Stewart
Arnold Feder
Shane Witts
Cayson Gosewisch
Robert Feder
Owen Braun
Cameron Barker
Keagan Reinarts
Ariana Aguilar
Brayden Hewitt
Grayson Willaert
Jackson Sharits
Victor Dalgleish
Logan Jennings
Charles Sharits
Owen Rasche
Claire Braum

Average Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Handicap Total Scholarship
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97
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88
74

115
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147
76

115
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129

125

176
143
116
120
107
114
170
156
155
193
109
145
160

80
121
145
101

99

99
133
166

85
133
149
138
117
104
141
121

257
140
159
132
143
140
137
166
141
159

87
120
141

63
147
132

83

82
162
192
148

85
136
137
142
137
124
118

91
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190
130
109
145
156
132
181
190
111
184

86
100
114

47
204
206
131

88
125
155
158

88
113
148
126
136
141

98

82

189
348
375
360
339
345
237
213
315
183
432
348
294
516
231
216
375
408
285
189
189
402
285
183
210
213
234
243
255

812
761
759
757
745
731
725
725
722
719
714
713
709
706
703
699
690
677
671
669
661
660
647
617
616
603
603
600
549

$368.00
$250.00
$200.00
$175.00
$150.00
$110.00
$80.00
$80.00
$50.00



Sheetl

4th Annual Bob Irwin Youth Tournament

Singles

150 & Above

Name Average Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Handicap Total Scholarship
Justin Suhr 171 225 205 222 117 769 $398.00
Caden Hermanson 195 217 246 254 45 762 $260.00
Aiden Lau 158 236 173 172 156 737 $210.00
Aidan Henkel 204 226 222 265 18 731 $180.00
Thomas Ault 180 225 200 202 90 717 $150.00
Mason Waugh 164 171 190 203 138 702 $120.00
Corban Oachs 219 280 268 152 0 700 $100.00
Connor Beckers 158 155 182 187 156 680 $80.00
Sam Katzenberger 197 226 204 207 39 676 $57.50
Dylan McCauley 208 266 179 225 6 676 $57.50
Tyler Dorn 192 214 194 211 54 673

Stuart Weatherstone 189 233 221 155 63 672

Nolan Gall 181 169 176 233 87 665

Johnathon McCauley 168 210 172 157 126 665

Noah Braun 152 162 153 172 174 661

Hunter Bakeberg 173 148 183 201 111 643

Kyle Hermanson 191 182 223 175 57 637

Caitlin Stahl 158 170 148 163 156 637

Cody Lau 194 160 236 191 48 635

Claire Jacobson 195 193 194 202 45 634

Cheyenne Johnson 168 184 183 138 126 631

Noah Brock-Oxner 159 150 199 126 153 628

Landon Jennings 169 176 137 191 123 627

Evan Braam 196 214 177 191 42 624

Jake Kilander 196 214 172 187 42 615

Brady Bartelt 192 182 185 162 84 613

Ajay Oachs 174 171 136 191 108 606

Anthony McVenes 183 149 191 177 81 598

Joshua Hanson 197 192 173 193 39 597

Soren Weatherstone 194 210 155 179 48 592

Jacob Watson 173 122 157 179 111 569

Caleb Bowman 180 137 170 134 20 531
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4th Annual Bob Irwin Youth Tournament

Doubles

299 & Below

Name Average Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Handicap Total Scholarship
Parker Waugh 105 152 151 200 315 $400.00
Mason Waugh 164 180 185 195 138 1516 $400.00
Jaxson Hovda 85 120 129 136 375 $250.00
Parker Hovda 94 110 113 109 348 1440 $250.00
Logan Stemig 94 149 125 88 348 $100.00
Tatum Kamrowski 97 97 166 124 339 1436 $100.00
Maddy Stahl 149 155 157 196 183

Morgan Stewart 112 172 125 122 294 1404

Caitlin Stahl 158 209 154 169 156

Emily Schmidt 139 191 166 144 213 1402

Brayden Hewitt 76 87 75 89 402

Emmett Bartelt 66 94 110 108 432 1397

Arnold Feder 38 55 78 65 516

Robert Feder 88 114 104 75 375 1382

Cody Wachter 95 90 104 111 345

Grayson Willaert 115 120 178 115 285 1348

Cameron Barker 115 120 105 147 285

Brady Bartelt 182 178 244 179 84 1342

Owen Braun 74 87 92 103 408

Keagan Reinarts 147 159 134 137 189 1309

Shane Witts 133 96 122 170 231

Zander Terbeest 147 165 142 173 189 1288

Logan Jennings 139 163 154 125 213

Nyah Braam 131 146 122 114 237 1274

Austyn Bakeberg 90 128 71 117 360

Hunter Bakeberg 173 157 143 157 111 1244

Charles Sharits 132 134 108 144 234

Claire Braum 125 127 114 100 255 1216

Victor Dalgleish 140 185 111 103 210

Cayson Gosewisch 138 121 122 135 216 1203
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4th Annual Bob Irwin Youth Tournament

Doubles

300 & Above

Name Average Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Handicap Total Scholarship
Justin Suhr 171 231 172 210 117 $450.00
Thomas Ault 180 237 193 244 90 1494 $450.00
Landon Jennings 169 178 192 171 123 $250.00
Ajay Oachs 174 223 235 189 108 1419 $250.00
Noah Brock-Oxner 159 190 137 203 153 $100.00
Ariana Aguilar 147 161 198 146 189 1377 $100.00
Connor Beckers 158 190 203 162 156

Jake Kilander 196 229 200 192 42 1374

Dylan McCauley 208 255 198 248 6

Johnathon McCauley 168 186 156 172 126 1347

Soren Weatherstone 192 199 213 192 48

Stuart Weatherstone 190 182 202 226 63 1325

Noah Braun 152 167 147 164 174

Jackson Sharits 149 183 160 133 183 1311

Caden Hermanson 195 224 245 225 45

Kyle Hermanson 191 137 186 187 57 1306

Kaden Habinger 149 181 168 152 183

Anthony McVenes 183 186 135 199 81 1285

Aiden Lau 158 202 181 162 156

Cody Lau 194 153 169 174 48 1245

Cheyenne Johnson 168 139 130 160 126

Nolan Gall 181 143 279 172 87 1236

Claire Jacobson 195 155 222 184 45

Aidan Henkel 204 191 216 169 18 1200

Tyler Dorn 192 188 158 190 54

Jacob Watson 173 202 139 154 111 1196

Evan Braam 196 180 205 200 42

Corban Oachs 219 166 201 197 0 1191

Owen Rasche 129 148 124 104 243

Caleb Bowman 180 170 159 119 90 1157

Joshua Hanson 197 192 140 193 39

Sam Katzenberger 197 176 133 182 39 1094
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4th Annual Bob Irwin Youth Tournament

All Events

149 & Below

Name Average Doubles Singles
Parker Waugh 105 818 722
Jaxson Hovda 85 760 759
Zander Terbeest 147 669 812
Tatum Kamrowski 97 726 745
Emmett Bartelt 66 744 714
Parker Hovda 94 680 761
Emily Schmidt 139 714 725
Austyn Bakeberg 90 676 757
Logan Stemig 94 710 713
Morgan Stewart 112 713 709
Arnold Feder 38 714 706
Kaden Habinger 149 684 719
Cody Wachter 95 650 731
Owen Braun 74 690 677
Robert Feder 88 668 690
Ariana Aguilar 147 694 661
Grayson Willaert 115 698 647
Nyah Braam 131 619 725
Cameron Barker 115 657 671
Shane Witts 133 619 703
Brayden Hewitt 76 653 660
Cayson Gosewisch 138 594 699
Keagan Reinarts 147 619 669
Jackson Sharits 149 659 617
Logan Jennings 139 655 603
Victor Dalgleish 140 609 616
Charles Sharits 132 620 603
Owen Rasche 129 619 600
Claire Braum 125 596 549
Maddy Stahl 149 691
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Handicap
315
375
189
339
432
348
213
360
348
294
516
183
345
408
375
189
285
237
285
231
402
216
189
183
213
210
234
243
255
183

Total Scholarship

1540
1519
1481
1471
1458
1441
1439
1433
1423
1422
1420
1403
1381
1367
1358
1355
1345
1344
1328
1322
1313
1293
1288
1276
1258
1225
1223
1219
1145

691

$75.00
$50.00
$25.00
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4th Annual Bob Irwin Youth Tournament

All Events

150 & Above

Name Average Doubles Singles
Caden Hermanson 195 739 762
Justin Suhr 171 730 769
Thomas Ault 180 764 717
Aiden Lau 158 701 737
Mason Waugh 164 698 702
Connor Beckers 158 711 680
Dylan McCauley 208 707 676
Ajay Oachs 174 755 606
Nolan Gall 181 681 665
Stuart Weatherstone 189 673 672
Caitlin Stahl 158 688 637
Aidan Henkel 204 594 731
Noah Braun 152 652 661
Noah Brock-Oxner 159 683 628
Johnathon McCauley 168 640 665
Brady Bartelt 182 685 613
Landon Jennings 169 664 627
Jake Kilander 196 663 615
Corban Oachs 219 564 700
Tyler Dorn 192 590 673
Evan Braam 196 627 624
Soren Weatherstone 194 652 592
Claire Jacobson 195 606 634
Hunter Bakeberg 173 568 643
Sam Katzenberger 197 530 676
Kyle Hermanson 191 567 637
Anthony McVenes 183 601 598
Cheyenne Johnson 168 555 631
Cody Lau 194 544 635
Jacob Watson 173 606 569
Joshua Hanson 197 564 597
Caleb Bowman 180 538 531
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Handicap
45
117
90
156
138
156
6
108
87
63
156
18
174
153
126
84
123
42

54
42
48
45
111
39
57
81
126
48
111
39
90

Total Scholarship
1501 $75.00
1499 $50.00
1481 $25.00
1438
1400
1391
1383
1361
1346
1345
1325
1325
1313
1311
1305
1298
1291
1278
1264
1263
1251
1244
1240
1211
1206
1204
1199
1186
1179
1175
1161
1069
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